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Anlage

Odenwaldring 2, 68723 Schwetzingen

T 06202 4535 m 0151 6700 1870 geschaeftsstelle@tennis-
schwetzingen.de

Sportwart/in
Hoffschulz, Henning
T 0176 60418165 sportwart@tennis-schwetzingen.de

Jugendwart/in

Mauge, Julia
T 017670520159 jugendwart@tennis-schwetzingen.de
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Kleinfeld U9 1 (4er)
MF: Katrin Kronemayer
m 0162 9203012; k.kronemayer@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Sassenroth, Maximilian
Eichhorn, Marius
Eichert, Maximilian
Majstorovic, Niklas
Fichtner, Pia

Torrente, Luis

Ertel, Mila

Jakobi, Malou Emilia
Majstorovic, Selina
Wilhelm, Felicia
Schaffer, Jakob

Muller, Valentin

Bauer, Emilia (RUS¥)
Neumann, Luise
Hefner, Maximilian
Peszek, Alicia (POL gA)
Guirlet, Elias

Pfander, Luisa

Moser, Noah-Maximilian
Brombach, Rosa
Meng, Victoria
Nesges, Hermine
Roth, Micah

Spoor, Finn

Muller, Frederik
Sassenroth, Nicolas
Hawranke, Marie
Mauge, Maximilian

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
29 Gropp, Levin 11950156
30 Fischer, Henry 11702811
31 Tosic, Andrej (CRO gA) 11950159

ID-Nr.|dg. LK DR Info 32 Becker, Max 11950158

11501196
11501191
11501190
11501195
21505787
11605540
21502280
21502281
21600540
21500497
11600619
11601964
21500494
21502278
11703963
21505819
11504027
21700272
11600618
21505818
21602949
21603754
11508931
11800528
11800536
11800450
21800844
11950161

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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